Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Jenniches-Perez - (979522) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.96
2:48.11
2:50.14
2:51.83
2:52.84
2:53.30
2:57.46
2:58.41
2:59.73
3:00.64
3:00.82
3:01.92
3:02.66
3:04.61
3:07.18
3:07.39
3:08.34
3:10.48
3:11.16
3:13.03
3:19.02
3:22.81
3:24.33
3:28.05
3:29.90

3:32.58
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Date

17/11118
21/09/18
23/06/18
30/09/17
19/06/16
22/01/17
25/09/16
10/04/16
03/10/15
22/11/15
22/11/15
25/09/15
09/01/16
28/11/15
01/11/14
01/03/15
12/04/15
19/10/14
27/09/14
17/01/15
22/06/14
02/03/14
06/04/14
28/09/13
20/10/13
06/07/13
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Meet

CoNSC NOVEMBER SHORT COURSE OPEN MEET 2018

CoNSC Club Championships 2018

Norfolk County Challenge 2018

UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events

Norfolk County Challenge

Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
Cambridge April Open 2016

UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015
Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016
Norfolk ASA County Qualifier Gala 2015

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

Norfolk County Championships

City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Diss Otters Meet 2014

City of Norwich SC Club Championships

UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet
Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2014

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships

Diss Otters SC Open 2013

Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet
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Venue

NORWICH
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich
Dereham
Norfolk
Norwich
Cambridge
Norwich
Bletchley
Bletchley
Norwich
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich
Thetford
Cambridge
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Dereham
Thetford
Newmarket
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich
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Club Swam Under Level
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Co Norwich

Co Norwich

P P N PR

Powe

red By SPORTSYSTEMS



D.00./ <&
3:37.25
3:44.17

3:57.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:44.96
2:48.11
2:50.14
2:51.83
2:53.30
2:57.46
2:52.84
2:58.41
3:02.66
3:04.61
3:00.64
3:00.82
2:59.73
3:01.92
3:08.34
3:07.39
3:13.03
3:07.18
3:10.48
3:11.16
3:19.02
3:24.33
3:22.81
3:33.72
3:29.90
3:28.05
3:32.58
3:37.25
3:44.17

3:57.73
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Date

17/11/18
21/09/18
23/06/18
30/09/17
22/01/117
25/09/16
19/06/16
10/04/16
09/01/16
28/11/15
22/11/15
22/11/15
03/10/15
25/09/15
12/04/15
01/03/15
17/01/15
01/11/14
19/10/14
27/09/14
22/06/14
06/04/14
02/03/14
12/01/14
20/10/13
28/09/13
06/07/13
23/06/13
03/03/13
01/12/12
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Norfolk County Challenge 2013
Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet

Meet

CoNSC NOVEMBER SHORT COURSE OPEN MEET 2018

CoNSC Club Championships 2018

Norfolk County Challenge 2018

UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events

Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
Norfolk County Challenge

Cambridge April Open 2016

UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016
Norfolk ASA County Qualifier Gala 2015
Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015
UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

Diss Otters Meet 2014

City of Norwich SC Club Championships
Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2014
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Diss Otters SC Open 2013

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet
Norfolk County Challenge 2013

Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet
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Venue

NORWICH
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich
Norfolk
Norwich
Dereham
Cambridge
Norwich
Thetford
Bletchley
Bletchley
Norwich
Norwich
Cambridge
Thetford
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
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Dereham
Newmarket
Thetford
Sudbury
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Dereham
Thetford

Norwich
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Co Norwich 3
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 4
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 4
Co Norwich 2
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Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 3
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